Descubre 2 (Chapter 8)
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Horizontal

1) DOCUMENTARY

4) WEAVING

5) TO PLAY THE ROLE OF
11) WRITER (F)

12) TO APPRECIATE

13) DANCE (M)

14) COMEDY
15) DRAMATIC (M)
16) ACTION

2)
3)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

Vertical
WORK (OF ART, MUSIC, ETC.)
DIRECTOR (F)
MOVIE STAR
TRAGEDY
DRAMATIC (F)
MASTERPIECE
DIRECTOR (M)
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